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17.
19.
21.
23.
24,

25.
26.

29.

32.

36.
37.
38.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

48.

51.

Siegerstatistik der LRCN-Mitglieder bis 2024

Name

Rdésch
Lindenmann
Blattert
Rembold
Claus
Rembold
Eberbach
Hermann
Henes
Fleisch
Bethke
Seybold
Sauer
Milosevic
Bohnenstingl (Hieber)
Karch
Ehrlich
Schildhauer
Widmann
Liebig
Bohnensting
Maurer

Blatt
Bethke
Nollenberger
Brandt
Rembold
Claus
Keicher
Dominke
Logisch
Low
Mittenmayer
Lupfer
Lindenmann
Kallenberg
Link

Arnold
Bahm
Brandt
Feimer
Hermann
Brosch
Bombel
Marquardt
Bahm
Kampf
Palesch
Grosser
Korn

Nollenberger (Eberbach)

Feimer

Werner
Thomas
Dominik
Felix
Ginther
Harald
Rolf
Sascha
Peter
Jirgen
Ingo
Rolf
Siegbert
Oliver
Marina
Ernst
Sabine
Wolfrahm
Jan
Rainer
Kathrin
Hermann
Matthias
Bodo
Emil
Norbert
Siegfried
Heinz
Luca
Peter
Hagen
Jonas
Anne
Ulrike
Adolf
Hermann
Frederike
Max
Gerhard
Horst Peter
Julie
Steffen
Tobias
Fabian
Werner
Ingrid
Erika
Johannes
Uwe
Marianne
Gabi

Jo Ann

Siege

610
187
137
120
117
116
111
103
102
88
87
82
80
76
71
71
63
63
59
59
56
56
55
54
47
46
46
46
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
39
36
36
35
34
33
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25

Zeitraum
1963 2024
1993 2024
1997 2014
1994 2004
1959 2001
1961 2013
1965 2017
1996 2019
1955 2013
1994 2004
1967 1976
1953 1973
1953 1968
2002 2022
1968 2018
1954 2012
2003 2011
1987 2013
1999 2002
1982 1994
2003 2012
1987 2017
1985 2013
1967 1981
1954 1973
1968 1975
1955 1972
1953 1973
2000 2005
1989 2015
1963 2017
2013 2018
2011 2016
1997 2002
1955 1979
1992 2017
2010 2016
2005 2024
1954 1959
1967 1973
2012 2016
1997 2000
2011 2014
2006 2014
1970 1974
1958 1964
1958 1964
2005 2009
1969 1974
1967 1970
1968 1994
2011 2016
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54.

56.

61.

67.

75.

82.

85.

87.

96.

99.

102.

Eichhorn
Luckert
Albrecht
Lupfer
Yenner
Riba
Keicher
Scherb
Harsch
Fauser
Koéhler
Heinkele
Wiedmann
Kunkel
Schiefer
Allmendinger
Brandl|
Lindenmann
Marquardt
Pava
Nollenberger
Kampf
Lindenmann
Magiera
Balz

Korn

Dorr

Herzog

Link
Eichhorn
Leimboéck
Rosendorf
Rathgeb
Rembold
Eichhorn

Taschner (Krautwasser)

Friebe
Eberbach
Veit
Fauser
Grosser
Blatt
Sommer
Fritsche
Bogel
Claus
Starzel
Heydenreich
Weise
Schwabe
Fritsche
Bittermann
Nagele
Bucher
Eberbach

Lisa
Rainer
Armin
Jochen
Yannik
Dagmar
Lara
Sylvia
Philina
Joachim
Zoe

Anja
Helmut
Inge
Katharina
Steffen
Oliver
Luisa
Nick
Angelika
Paul
Helmut
Jonas
Volker
Wolfgang
Rita
Marianne
Maria
Karl
Anne-Sophie
Martina
Roland
Anna-Lena
Philipp
Marie
Selina
Peter
Felix
Sebastian
Monika
Gunther
Rolf
Manfred
Chantal
Waldemar
Horst
Tim

Jan
Martin
Jean
Thomas
Michael
Gabi
Bernd
llse

25
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

Siegerstatistik der LRCN-Mitglieder bis 2024

2009
1970
1968
2002
2013
2005
2003
1968
2008
1972
2010
1999
1971
1961
2001
2000
1973
2022
2012
1968
1967
1958
2018
1973
1972
1969
1963
1962
1954
2008
1968
1962
2010
1997
2008
2008
2007
1999
1997
1969
1968
1954
1954
2008
1968
1955
2013
2013
2009
1995
1981
1974
1971
1971
1968

2013
1974
1970
2011
2016
2011
2010
1974
2013
1975
2015
2000
1974
1964
2004
2000
1975
2024
2015
1973
2000
1963
2024
1976
1974
1974
1966
1964
1956
2011
1973
1965
2012
2000
2009
2024
2024
2000
2000
1975
1970
1956
1956
2010
1973
1973
2014
2016
2024
1996
2011
1974
1973
1975
1969
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110.

117.

121.

128.

136.

149.

Mdller
Glassing
Dorr
Maier
Herbst
Baumann
Schiefer
Strigel
Eimullner
Bergold
Kimmich
Rosendorf
Mdller
Wenninger
Zimmermann
Kotter
Dorr
Henne
Kampf
Wolf
Strelow
Dauble
Ott
Olnhausen
Mehl
Brodkorb
Schiefer
Killinger
Eberbach
Keicher
Késling
Strunz
Nollenberger
Kainz
Eimullner
Kling

Lay

Fuchs
Numberger
Held

Kast
Jargon
Moller
Kircher
Rathgeb
Schaubel
Moser
Klaus
Korn
Vollmer
Albrecht
Geipel
Gohrung
Platter
Preul3

Siegerstatistik der LRCN-Mitglieder bis 2024

Kristian
Bernd
Nico
Robin
Carsten
Andrea
Hans
Elke

uli
Dominik
Sonja
Ekkehard
Walter
Fiona
Rebecca
Mathias
Helmut
Sigrun
Manfred
Alfred
Jens
Heinz
Waldemar
Adolf von
Kurt
Monika
Alfred
Cornelius
Jan
Claudia
Heiko
Gisela
Brigitte
Willy
Hans
Manfred
Joachim
Helga
Karl

Karl Dieter
Anneliese
Felix

Nils

Luise
Jorg
Simon
Ute
Christine
Brigitte
Fritz
Sibylle
Dagmar
Hannelore
Regina
Marina

11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

©
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1957
1955
2013
2002
1989
1969
1969
1968
1962
2010
1969
1965
1954
2009
2009
2004
1963
1960
1956
1953
1981
1964
1964
1963
1958
1958
1956
2022
2018
2005
1989
1972
1968
1967
1963
1963
1963
1959
1958
1956
1955
2024
2014
2012
2008
2003
1972
1971
1970
1968
1968
1965
1965
1965
1965

1957
1957
2016
2005
1991
1971
1972
1969
1965
2014
1971
1966
1968
2010
2010
2022
2017
1961
1959
1954
1982
1965
1965
1966
1959
1960
1956
2022
2019
2011
1989
1974
1968
1968
1965
1965
1965
1960
1961
1960
1956
2024
2018
2013
2011
2006
1974
1973
1971
1968
1970
1966
1966
1966
1966
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Seng
Reger
Assmann
Pfeffer
Allinger
Mayer
Schloér
Lagler
Gutwillinger
Endres
Seidel
Bogel
Magiera
Sauer
Hess
Mohrs
Joost
Muller
Treffert
Grauer
Usler
Claus
Kampf
Karch
Henne
Saur
Hafner
Schaaf
Wenninger
Wenninger
Widmann
Ritter
Karch
Semet
Wehrle
Volz
Feierabend
Miller
Fischer
Voigt
Kugler
Ehmer
Koch
Saur
Zeller
Dilger
Endres
Frank

Seidenspinner

Sauter
Kindermann

Zimmermann

Madlung
Eberbach
Grebe

Rudi
Birgit
Ginter
Peter
Sieglinde
Lore
Julie

Jan
Magda
Kimberly
Felix
Marita
Winfried
Rosemarie
Alexander
Beate
Willi
Ginther
Joachim
Kurt
Franz
Werner
Trudel
Rose
Renate
Kilian
Linda
Michael
Achim
Felix
Markus
Patrick
Steffen
Jutta
Carmen
Joachim
Volker
Karl Heinz
Edith
Hans Dieter
Gerhard
Nathanael
Jonas
Theophil
Yannic
Simone
Christl
Felix
Swen
Anton
Lutz
Dominic
Nils

Ina
Andreas
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1965
1962
1956
1956
1955
1955
1955
2019
2017
2011
2003
1974
1973
1973
1972
1968
1968
1964
1964
1963
1963
1962
1961
1958
1956
2024
2024
2017
2011
2006
1999
1995
1984
1976
1976
1972
1971
1969
1969
1965
1960
2024
2024
2024
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008
2008
2008
2001
1988

1967
1962
1957
1957
1956
1956
1956
2019
2019
2011
2005
1975
1974
1974
1973
1969
1971
1965
1968
1964
1964
2013
1961
1962
1956
2024
2024
2024
2024
2006
1999
1996
1984
1976
1976
1974
1972
1970
1971
1965
1963
2024
2024
2024
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2014
2009
2010
2011
2001
1989
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236.

Nollenberger
Feierabend
Wagner
Klaus

Brem

Otto

Sattler
Schaubel
Ritter

Mohrs
Vogele
Ritter

Graf

Sell
Eppinger
Schéfer
Schmid
Gutjahr
Greiner
Ehmer
Wenninger
Schaaf
Maier

Swan
Penava
Rathgeb
Ehret

Kraft
Widmann
Mayer
Siegel
Maier
Biedermann
Marquardt
Leng
Nollenberger
Schaaf
Funk

Kurz
Langeloh
Erb

Walter
Spether
Bucher
Mohrs
Pfenning
Schenk
Fleischmann
Meszarosch
Neugebauer
Thiele
Karabanov
Mainka
Sommer
Schuh

Thomas
Sylvia
Ulrike
Ulrike
Heike
Ingeborg
Heidi
Jiurgen
Siegfried
Gislinde
Susanne
Wolfgang
Karl Heinz
Dietrich
Manfred
Manfred
Gerhard
Helene
Greiner
Simeon
Ulla
Daniela
Klaus-Dieter
Lucille
Ana
Bernd
Manuela
Timo
Carolin

A.

Moritz
K.D.
Roland
Dieter
Brigitta
Alfred
Bernd
Bernd
Margarethe
Thomas
Richard
Gabi
Wolf Dieter
Ingrid
Sieglinde
Carmen
Hans Jorg
Barbel
Peter
Wolfgang
Martin
Hans Peter
Bernhard
Bernd
Roland
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1976
1974
1974
1974
1973
1973
1972
1972
1971
1969
1969
1968
1964
1963
1957
1957
1957
1955
1953
2024
2024
2022
2017
2014
2013
2011
2003
2002
2000
1992
1988
1987
1975
1975
1974
1974
1974
1973
1973
1973
1972
1972
1970
1969
1969
1969
1969
1968
1967
1967
1967
1965
1965
1965
1964

1979
1974
1974
1975
1973
1973
1972
1972
1972
1969
1971
1968
1964
1963
1957
1957
1957
1955
1953
2024
2024
2022
2017
2014
2013
2011
2003
2002
2000
1992
1988
1987
1975
1975
1974
1974
1974
1973
1973
1973
1972
1972
1970
1969
1969
1969
1969
1968
1967
1967
1967
1965
1965
1965
1964
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Siegerstatistik der LRCN-Mitglieder bis 2024 12.02.2025

Schneider Hermann 1 1963 - 1963 1
Schulz Reimar 1 1962 - 1962 1
Lang Paul 1 1960 - 1960 1
Wagenmaier Georg 1 1960 - 1960 1
Griesinger Margret 1 1958 - 1958 1
Kibler Renate 1 1956 - 1956 1
Mayer Renate 1 1956 - 1956 1
Oppenlander Helga 1 1956 - 1956 1
Bucher Heinz 1 1953 - 1953 1
Ginther Gerhard 1 1953 - 1953 1
Sauer Oskar 1 1953 - 1953 1
Stohr Helmut 1 1953 - 1953 1
285. Zeh Helmut 1 1953 - 1953 1



